
E02 VICENZA > San Vitale > Chiampo > FERRAZZA
IN VIGORE DAL LUNEDI` AL VENERDI`

CodCorsa 2 2B 6 6 6 10 12 16 20 22 26 28 28 32 36 40 46 50
Note X X X X X X X X X X X

nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

VICENZA AUT. 05.00 05.50 07.10 12.10
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

PONTE ALTO 05.08 05.59 07.19 12.19
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

ALTE CECCATO 05.17 06.10 07.30 12.30
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

MONTECCHIO S.V. 05.30 06.05 06.25 06.25 07.15 07.45 08.05 09.05 10.05 11.05 12.05 12.45 13.05 14.05 14.50 16.00
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

ARZIGNANO C. STUDI 05.37 06.12 06.32 07.23 07.49 08.12 09.12 10.12 11.12 12.12 12.49 13.12 14.12 14.57 16.07
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

ARZIGNANO STAZIONE 05.42 06.17 06.37 07.28 07.52 08.17 09.17 10.17 11.17 12.17 12.52 13.17 14.17 15.02 16.12
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

ARZIGNANO SAN ROCCO 05.43 06.18 06.38 07.29 07.58 08.18 09.18 10.18 11.18 12.18 12.58 13.18 14.18 15.03 16.13
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

CHIAMPO AUT. 05.50 06.25 06.45 06.45 07.40 08.05 08.25 09.25 10.25 11.25 12.25 12.25 13.05 13.25 14.26 15.10 16.20
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

ARSO 05.55 06.50 07.45 12.30 14.31
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

S.PIETRO MUSSOLINO 05.59 06.54 07.51 12.34 14.35
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

SAN PIETRO VECCHIO 06.00 06.55 07.52 12.35 14.36
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

CRESPADORO 06.07 07.02 07.57 12.42 14.43
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

FERRAZZA 06.10
X) DA VICENZA A MONTECCHIO S.VITALE CON LINEA E01

15



E02 VICENZA > San Vitale > Chiampo > FERRAZZA
IN VIGORE DAL LUNEDI` AL VENERDI`

CodCorsa 52 56 60 62 66 66
Note X X X X

nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

VICENZA AUT. 20.15
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

PONTE ALTO 20.24
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

ALTE CECCATO 20.35
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

MONTECCHIO S.V. 16.50 17.45 18.40 19.15 20.45 20.45
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

ARZIGNANO C. STUDI 16.57 17.51 18.47 19.19 20.52
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

ARZIGNANO STAZIONE 17.02 17.55 18.52 19.22 20.57
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

ARZIGNANO SAN ROCCO 17.03 17.58 18.53 19.28 20.58
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

CHIAMPO AUT. 17.10 18.07 19.00 19.35 21.05
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

ARSO 17.15 18.12 19.05 19.40
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

S.PIETRO MUSSOLINO 17.19 18.16 19.09 19.45
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

SAN PIETRO VECCHIO 17.20 18.17 19.46
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

CRESPADORO 17.27 18.24
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

FERRAZZA 18.27
X) DA VICENZA A MONTECCHIO S.VITALE CON LINEA E01

16



E02 VICENZA > San Vitale > Chiampo > FERRAZZA
IN VIGORE SABATO

CodCorsa 2 2 4 10 16 20 22 26 26B 28 28 32 36 42 46 48 54 58
Note X X X X X X X X X X X X X

nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

VICENZA AUT. 05.00 12.10 15.15
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

PONTE ALTO 05.08 12.19 15.24
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

ALTE CECCATO 05.17 12.30 15.35
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

MONTECCHIO S.V. 05.25 05.30 06.25 07.10 08.05 09.05 10.05 11.05 11.45 12.05 12.45 13.05 14.05 14.50 15.45 16.50 17.45
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

ARZIGNANO C. STUDI 05.37 06.32 07.17 08.12 09.12 10.12 11.12 11.52 12.12 12.49 13.12 14.12 14.57 15.52 16.57 17.52
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

ARZIGNANO STAZIONE 05.42 06.37 07.22 08.17 09.17 10.17 11.17 11.57 12.17 12.52 13.17 14.17 15.02 15.57 17.02 17.57
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

ARZIGNANO SAN ROCCO 05.43 06.38 07.23 08.18 09.18 10.18 11.18 11.58 12.18 12.58 13.18 14.18 15.03 15.58 17.03 17.58
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

CHIAMPO AUT. 05.50 06.45 07.35 08.25 09.25 10.25 11.25 12.05 12.25 12.25 13.05 13.25 14.25 15.10 16.05 17.10 18.05
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

ARSO 05.55 06.50 07.40 12.30
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

S.PIETRO MUSSOLINO 05.59 06.54 07.44 12.34
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

SAN PIETRO VECCHIO 06.00 06.55 07.45 12.35
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

CRESPADORO 06.07 07.02 07.52 12.42
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

FERRAZZA 06.10
X) DA VICENZA A MONTECCHIO S.VITALE CON LINEA E01

17



E02 VICENZA > San Vitale > Chiampo > FERRAZZA
IN VIGORE SABATO

CodCorsa 62 66 66
Note X

nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

VICENZA AUT. 20.15
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

PONTE ALTO 20.24
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

ALTE CECCATO 20.35
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

MONTECCHIO S.V. 19.15 20.45 20.45
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

ARZIGNANO C. STUDI 19.22 20.52
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

ARZIGNANO STAZIONE 19.27 20.57
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

ARZIGNANO SAN ROCCO 19.28 20.58
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

CHIAMPO AUT. 19.35 21.05
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

ARSO 19.40
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

S.PIETRO MUSSOLINO 19.44
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

SAN PIETRO VECCHIO 19.46
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

CRESPADORO
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

FERRAZZA
X) DA VICENZA A MONTECCHIO S.VITALE CON LINEA E01

18



E02 VICENZA > San Vitale > Chiampo > FERRAZZA
FESTIVO

CodCorsa 8 18 20 96 36 46 54B 64 66
Note X X X X X

nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

VICENZA AUT. 16.15 20.20
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

PONTE ALTO 16.24 20.30
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

ALTE CECCATO 16.34 20.40
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

MONTECCHIO S.V. 07.10 08.05 09.05 12.00 13.05 14.50 16.50 19.15 20.50
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

ARZIGNANO C. STUDI 07.17 08.12 09.12 12.07 13.12 14.57 16.57 19.22 20.54
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

ARZIGNANO STAZIONE 07.22 08.17 09.17 12.12 13.17 15.02 17.02 19.27 20.57
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

ARZIGNANO SAN ROCCO 07.23 08.18 09.18 12.13 13.18 15.03 17.03 19.28 21.03
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

CHIAMPO AUT. 07.30 08.25 09.25 12.20 13.25 15.10 17.10 19.35 21.10
X) DA VICENZA A MONTECCHIO S.VITALE CON LINEA E01

19



E02 FERRAZZA > Chiampo > San Vitale > VICENZA
IN VIGORE DAL LUNEDI` AL VENERDI`

CodCorsa 1 5 7 7 7 11 15 19 19 23 27 29 33 37 41 45 47 51
Note X1 X1 X1 X1 X1 X1 X1 X1 X1 X1 X1

nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

FERRAZZA 06.25
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

CRESPADORO 06.28 07.05 08.10 13.00 14.55
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

SAN PIETRO VECCHIO 06.34 07.11 08.16 13.06 15.01
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

S.PIETRO MUSSOLINO 06.36 07.13 08.18 13.08 15.03
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

ARSO 06.40 07.17 08.22 13.12 15.07
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

CHIAMPO AUT. 05.00 06.00 06.45 06.45 07.23 08.05 08.27 08.28 09.28 10.28 11.25 12.25 13.15 13.20 14.25 15.15 16.10
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

ARZIGNANO SAN ROCCO 05.07 06.07 06.52 07.30 08.12 08.35 09.35 10.35 11.32 12.32 13.22 13.24 14.32 15.22 16.17
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

ARZIGNANO STAZIONE 05.08 06.08 06.53 07.31 08.13 08.36 09.36 10.36 11.33 12.33 13.23 13.28 14.33 15.23 16.18
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

ARZIGNANO C. STUDI 05.12 06.12 06.57 07.35 08.17 08.40 09.40 10.40 11.37 12.37 13.27 13.32 14.37 15.27 16.22
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

MONTECCHIO S.V. 05.25 06.20 07.05 07.05 07.43 08.25 08.48 09.48 10.48 11.45 12.45 13.40 13.40 14.45 15.35 16.30
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

ALTE CECCATO 05.35 07.20 08.40 13.50
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

PONTE ALTO 05.49 07.34 08.54 14.04
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

VICENZA AUT. 05.55 07.40 09.00 14.10
X1) DA MONTECCHIO S.VITALE A VICENZA CON LINEA E01

20



E02 FERRAZZA > Chiampo > San Vitale > VICENZA
IN VIGORE DAL LUNEDI` AL VENERDI`

CodCorsa 55 57 61 65 67
Note X1 X1 X1

nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

FERRAZZA 18.30
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

CRESPADORO 17.55 18.33
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

SAN PIETRO VECCHIO 18.01 18.39 19.46
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

S.PIETRO MUSSOLINO 18.03 18.41 19.48
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

ARSO 18.07 18.45 19.52
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

CHIAMPO AUT. 17.20 18.15 18.55 19.58 21.05
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

ARZIGNANO SAN ROCCO 17.27 18.22 19.02 20.05 21.12
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

ARZIGNANO STAZIONE 17.28 18.23 19.03 20.06 21.13
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

ARZIGNANO C. STUDI 17.32 18.27 19.07 20.10 21.17
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

MONTECCHIO S.V. 17.40 18.35 19.15 20.18 21.25
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

ALTE CECCATO
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

PONTE ALTO
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

VICENZA AUT.
X1) DA MONTECCHIO S.VITALE A VICENZA CON LINEA E01

21



E02 FERRAZZA > Chiampo > San Vitale > VICENZA
IN VIGORE SABATO

CodCorsa 1 1 5 7 7 7 9 11 13 19 23 27 29 33 37 41 45 49
Note X1 X1 X1 X1 X1 X1 X1 X1 X1

nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

FERRAZZA 06.25
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

CRESPADORO 06.28 07.05 08.10 13.00
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

SAN PIETRO VECCHIO 06.34 07.11 08.16 13.06
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

S.PIETRO MUSSOLINO 06.36 07.13 08.18 13.08
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

ARSO 06.40 07.17 08.22 13.12
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

CHIAMPO AUT. 05.00 06.00 06.45 06.45 07.16 07.23 08.25 08.28 09.28 10.28 11.25 12.25 13.15 13.20 14.25 15.15
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

ARZIGNANO SAN ROCCO 05.07 06.07 06.52 07.23 07.30 08.32 08.35 09.35 10.35 11.32 12.32 13.22 13.24 14.32 15.22
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

ARZIGNANO STAZIONE 05.08 06.08 06.53 07.24 07.31 08.33 08.36 09.36 10.36 11.33 12.33 13.23 13.28 14.33 15.23
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

ARZIGNANO C. STUDI 05.12 06.12 06.57 07.28 07.35 08.37 08.40 09.40 10.40 11.37 12.37 13.27 13.32 14.37 15.27
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

MONTECCHIO S.V. 05.20 05.25 06.20 07.05 07.05 07.36 07.43 08.45 08.48 09.48 10.48 11.45 12.45 13.35 13.40 14.45 15.35
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

ALTE CECCATO 05.35 07.15 13.45
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

PONTE ALTO 05.49 07.29 13.59
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

VICENZA AUT. 05.55 07.35 14.05
X1) DA MONTECCHIO S.VITALE A VICENZA CON LINEA E01

22



E02 FERRAZZA > Chiampo > San Vitale > VICENZA
IN VIGORE SABATO

CodCorsa 51B 55 59 65 67
Note X1 X1 X1

nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

FERRAZZA
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

CRESPADORO
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

SAN PIETRO VECCHIO 19.46
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

S.PIETRO MUSSOLINO 19.48
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

ARSO 19.52
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

CHIAMPO AUT. 16.15 17.20 18.20 19.58 21.05
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

ARZIGNANO SAN ROCCO 16.22 17.27 18.27 20.05 21.12
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

ARZIGNANO STAZIONE 16.23 17.28 18.28 20.06 21.13
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

ARZIGNANO C. STUDI 16.27 17.32 18.32 20.10 21.17
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

MONTECCHIO S.V. 16.35 17.40 18.40 20.18 21.25
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

ALTE CECCATO 16.45
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

PONTE ALTO 16.59
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

VICENZA AUT. 17.05
X1) DA MONTECCHIO S.VITALE A VICENZA CON LINEA E01

23



E02 FERRAZZA > Chiampo > San Vitale > VICENZA
FESTIVO

CodCorsa 9 9 13 17 29 33 43 45 49B 59 63
Note X1 X1 X1 X1

nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

CHIAMPO AUT. 06.45 07.30 08.28 11.25 12.25 13.25 14.25 15.15 18.20 19.35
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

ARZIGNANO SAN ROCCO 06.52 07.37 08.35 11.32 12.32 13.32 14.32 15.22 18.27 19.42
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

ARZIGNANO STAZIONE 06.53 07.38 08.36 11.33 12.33 13.33 14.33 15.23 18.28 19.43
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

ARZIGNANO C. STUDI 06.57 07.42 08.40 11.37 12.37 13.37 14.37 15.27 18.32 19.47
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

MONTECCHIO S.V. 07.05 07.05 07.50 08.48 11.45 12.45 13.45 14.45 15.35 18.40 19.55
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

ALTE CECCATO 07.15 15.45 20.03
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

PONTE ALTO 07.29 15.59 20.15
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

VICENZA AUT. 07.35 16.05 20.20
X1) DA MONTECCHIO S.VITALE A VICENZA CON LINEA E01

24


